Product data sheet
Characteristics
XPSMCMDI1600G
16 Input expansion module with spring term
Main
Range of product Preventa Safety automation
Product or component type Safe input expansion module
Device short name XPSMCM

4 0 VDC 0 Vdc power supply
5 INPUT1 Digital input 1
6 INPUT2 Digital input 2
7 INPUT3 Digital input 3
8 INPUT4 Digital input 4
9 OUT_TEST1
10 OUT_TEST2
11 OUT_TEST3
12 OUT_TEST4
Short circuit detected output
13 INPUT5 Digital input 5
14 INPUT6 Digital input 6
15 INPUT7 Digital input 7
16 INPUT8 Digital input 8
17 INPUT9 Digital input 9
18 INPUT10 Digital input 10
19 INPUT11 Digital input 11
20 INPUT12 Digital input 12
21 INPUT13 Digital input 13
22 INPUT14 Digital input 14
23 INPUT15 Digital input 15
24 INPUT16 Digital input 16
5
Wiring Example
a : Emergency stop
b : Light curtain